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Anlage
MihistraBe 58 , 04435 Schkeuditz
T 0163 6041699 (p) m 0170 2210277 (d) jugendwart_tcs@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Eberhardt, Lothar
T 0163 6338319 lothar.eberhardt@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Krulick, Jan
jugendwart.tcschkeuditz@gmail.com
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Herren 50 | Bezirksklasse Senioren
MF: Jens Muhl; G 0151 55120048
jugendwart_tcs@gmx.de

Info: Vertretung: Denis Moch, 1. Vorsitzender

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Peisker, Marco
Enke, Jorg

Steffen, Mike
Mahl, Jens
Neuenfeld, Michael
Eckert, Uwe
Schaller, Markus
Bach, Uwe

Bulla, Christian
Steffen, Wolfgang
Wallner, Dietmar
Dr. Eberhardt, Lothar
Polster, Eberhart
Schneider, Michael
Knéfler, Wolfram
Seidel, Mathias
Bornschein, Dieter
Furst, Nikolaus
Prof. Dr. Bathke, Gustav-Wilhelm
Hutel, Klaus
Laubner, Wilfried
22 Steffen, Roland
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ID-Nr.

17201573
16402256
17201591
17281673
16302274
16402251
16802048
16202277
16901878
15103259
15003453
14003076
13401174
15952703
15151719
16254133
15203094
14803196
14551221
15203647
15051825
15802389

LK

LK11,9
LK15,6
LK16,3
LK18,4
LK24,4
LK21,5
LK22,7
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK23,5
LK21,6
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

g GENERALI



